Illinois (1-1,0-0 Big Ten) -vs- Marquette (2-0,0-0 Big East)
11/11/23 at Al McGuire Center, Milwaukee, WI

Date: 11/11/23 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

I\'t'él?fdihiipﬁus Illinois 16 18] 16| 17| 67

Site: Al McGuire Center, Milwaukee, WI Marquette 14 23 19 15 71

Referees: Ashlee Goode, Mark Resch, Bruce Morris

Illinois 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

44  Bostic,Kendall * 30 6-7 0-0 2-2 2-4 6 4 4 8 0 3 14

01 Bryant,Genesis % 29 4-14 2-7 1-2 0-2 2 4 4 3 0 4 11

11  Peebles,Jada * 37 3-6 0-0 2-3 1-0 1 1 2 0 1 0 8

24  McKenzie,Adalia =3 21  3-6 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 1 2 0 0 6

23 Shoup-Hill,Brynn * 19 2-5 0-3 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 3 2 0 4

41  Hobby,Camille 26 7-9 0-0 4-5 2-5 7 3 1 2 0 2 18

04 Rhodes,Kam'ren 29 2-4 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 0 4 1 0 0 6

05 Dolan,Gretchen 6 O0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

22 Bollin,Shay 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-52 2-10 11-14 6-18 24 17 17 20 3 9 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 8-15 53.33 % 0-2 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 7-14 50.00 % 0-1 0.00 % 4-5 80.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-10 50.00 % 0-2 0.00 % 6-8 75.00 %

4th Quarter 7-13 53.85 % 2-5 40.00 % 1-1 100.00 %

Total 27-52 51.9% 2-10 20.0 % 11-14 78.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 6 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 38 Fast Break Points: 11

Lead Changed: 6 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 23 Bench Points: 24 Largest Lead: 0 0

Marquette 71

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

32 Karlen,Liza * 36 11-16 0-2 0-0 2-2 4 4 1 6 0 1 22

23  King,Jordan = 36 4-14 2-4 9-10 0-6 6 2 3 4 0 3 19

03 Nkumu,Rose * 36 5-6 2-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 3 4 1 3 12

20 Hottinger,Frannie & 35 5-8 0-0 1-1 3-5 8 4 4 2 0 1 11

12 Hare,Mackenzie * 35 1-5 1-5 1-2 0-3 3 1 7 1 0 1 4

11 Forbes,Skylar 8 1-3 0-2 1-1 0-1 1 2 1 2 2 0 3

01 Volker,Lee 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0

04 Cracknell,Abbey 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 27-54 5-16 12-14 8-20 28 17 20 21 3 9 71

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 5-13 38.46 % 1-5 20.00 % 3-3 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 9-15 60.00 % 2-5 40.00 % 3-3 100.00 %

3rd Quarter 7-13 53.85% 2-3 66.67 % 3-4 75.00 %

4th Quarter 6-13 46.15 % 0-3 0.00 % 3-4 75.00 %

Total 27-54 50.0 % 5-16 31.3 % 12-14 85.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 11

Lead Changed: 6 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 16 Bench Points: 3

Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: Illinois

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Marquette

TURNOVER by BRYANT,GENESIS

TURNOVER by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

STEAL by BRYANT,GENESIS

GOOD JUMPER by BRYANT,GENESIS(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by MCKENZIE,ADALIA

BLOCK by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN
REBOUND DEF by BOSTIC,KENDALL
MISS JUMPER by BOSTIC,KENDALL

REBOUND OFF by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN
GOOD LAYUP by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN(in the paint)

FOUL by MCKENZIE,ADALIA

GOOD JUMPER by BOSTIC,KENDALL(in the paint)

ASSIST by BRYANT,GENESIS

BLOCK by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN
REBOUND DEF by BOSTIC,KENDALL
TURNOVER by BRYANT,GENESIS

MISS 3PTR by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

STEAL by BOSTIC,KENDALL

GOOD JUMPER by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
ASSIST by BRYANT,GENESIS

GOOD LAYUP by PEEBLES,JADA(in the paint)

ASSIST by BOSTIC,KENDALL

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN
SUB IN by HOBBY,CAMILLE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by HOBBY,CAMILLE

REBOUND DEF by BOSTIC,KENDALL
MISS JUMPER by HOBBY,CAMILLE

FOUL by BRYANT,GENESIS

SUB OUT by BRYANT,GENESIS
SUB IN by RHODES,KAM'REN

BLOCK by PEEBLES,JADA

09:40
09:40
09:29
09:17
09:02
09:02
08:52
08:33

08:17
07:54
07:54

07:35
07:31
07:19
07:06
06:43
06:30
06:30
06:21
06:21
06:16
06:16
06:05
05:56
05:56

05:48

0-2

-2
2-4

4-4

4-6
6-6

8-6

8-9

10-9

12-9

H2

H2

H2

V2

H1

V1

V3

STEAL by KARLEN,LIZA

GOOD JUMPER by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
ASSIST by NKUMU,ROSE

TURNOVER by KING,JORDAN

GOOD JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA

ASSIST by NKUMU,ROSE

REBOUND DEF by HARE,MACKENZIE
MISS JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by NKUMU,ROSE(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA(in the paint)

STEAL by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
FOUL by KARLEN,LIZA
TURNOVER by KARLEN,LIZA

REBOUND DEF by KING,JORDAN
TURNOVER by HARE,MACKENZIE

GOOD 3PTR by NKUMU,ROSE
ASSIST by KING,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by HARE,MACKENZIE

MISS 3PTR by KARLEN,LIZA

REBOUND DEF by NKUMU,ROSE

SUB OUT by HARE,MACKENZIE
SUB OUT by KARLEN,LIZA
SUB IN by VOLKER,LEE

SUB IN by FORBES,SKYLAR

MISS JUMPER by KING,JORDAN(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by HOBBY,CAMILLE
TURNOVER by BOSTIC,KENDALL
FOUL by PEEBLES,JADA

GOOD JUMPER by MCKENZIE,ADALIA

FOUL by BOSTIC,KENDALL

SUB OUT by MCKENZIE,ADALIA
SUB OUT by BOSTIC,KENDALL
SUB IN by DOLAN,GRETCHEN
SUB IN by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

MISS JUMPER by DOLAN,GRETCHEN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

REBOUND DEF by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

MISS LAYUP by RHODES,KAM'REN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by PEEBLES,JADA

FOUL by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN
TURNOVER by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

REBOUND DEF by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN
GOOD LAYUP by HOBBY,CAMILLE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

VISITORS: Illinois

12-10
12-11
14-11
14-13

14-14

16-14

V2 GOOD FT by KING,JORDAN

V1 GOOD FT by KING,JORDAN

V3

V1 GOOD JUMPER by FORBES,SKYLAR(in the paint)
ASSIST by VOLKER,LEE

SUB OUT by NKUMU,ROSE
SUB IN by HARE,MACKENZIE

GOOD FT by FORBES,SKYLAR

REBOUND DEF by VOLKER,LEE
TURNOVER by FORBES,SKYLAR
SUB OUT by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
SUB IN by KARLEN,LIZA

REBOUND DEF by FORBES,SKYLAR

MISS 3PTR by FORBES,SKYLAR

BLOCK by FORBES,SKYLAR

SUB OUT by KING,JORDAN
SUB IN by NKUMU,ROSE
MISS 3PTR by FORBES,SKYLAR

V2
MISS JUMPER by VOLKER,LEE(in the paint)

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Marquette

SUB OUT by RHODES,KAM'REN
SUB OUT by PEEBLES,JADA

SUB OUT by HOBBY,CAMILLE
SUB IN by BRYANT,GENESIS

SUB IN by MCKENZIE,ADALIA
SUB IN by BOSTIC,KENDALL
TURNOVER by DOLAN,GRETCHEN

REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,GENESIS

GOOI? JUMPER by MCKENZIE,ADALIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by BRYANT,GENESIS

MISS JUMPER by BRYANT,GENESIS

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:49
09:33

18-14

18-16

SUB OUT by VOLKER,LEE

SUB OUT by FORBES,SKYLAR
SUB IN by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
SUB IN by KING,JORDAN

MISS 3PTR by HARE,MACKENZIE

V4

MISS JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA
REBOUND OFF by KARLEN,LIZA
V2 GOOD LAYUP by KARLEN,LIZA(in the paint)



-- REBOUND DEF by KARLEN,LIZA

GOOD LAYUP by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE(fastbreak)(in the
08:32 18-18 paint)

o ASSIST by HARE,MACKENZIE

FOUL by BRYANT,GENESIS 08:32

08:32 18-19 H1 GOOD FT by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by DOLAN,GRETCHEN 08:32
SUB IN by RHODES,KAM'REN 08:32
GOOD JUMPER by MCKENZIE,ADALIA(in the paint) 08:10 20-19 V1

07:42 20-21 H1 GOOD JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA(in the paint)
TURNOVER by RHODES,KAM'REN 07:23
SUB OUT by BRYANT,GENESIS 07:23
SUB IN by PEEBLES,JADA 07:23

06:57 20-23 H3 GOOD JUMPER by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE(in the paint)
FOUL by MCKENZIE,ADALIA 06:42
TURNOVER by MCKENZIE,ADALIA 06:42

06:27 20-26 H6 GOOD 3PTR by KING,JORDAN
-- ASSIST by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
MISS 3PTR by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN 06:09
— REBOUND DEF by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
06:02 20-28 H8 GOOD LAYUP by KARLEN,LIZA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by HARE,MACKENZIE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 06:00
06:00 SUB OUT by HARE,MACKENZIE
06:00 SUB IN by VOLKER,LEE

SUB OUT by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN 06:00

SUB IN by HOBBY,CAMILLE 06:00

TURNOVER by BOSTIC,KENDALL 05:44
05:44 STEAL by NKUMU,ROSE
05:38 MISS 3PTR by VOLKER,LEE

-- REBOUND OFF by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
05:33 20-31 H 11 GOOD 3PTR by KING,JORDAN
-- ASSIST by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

05:13 FOUL by KING,JORDAN
05:13 SUB OUT by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
05:13 SUB OUT by KING,JORDAN
05:13 SUB IN by FORBES,SKYLAR
05:13 SUB IN by HARE,MACKENZIE
GOOD FT by BOSTIC,KENDALL 05:13 21-31 H 10
GOOD FT by BOSTIC,KENDALL 05:13 22-31 HP9

05:00 22-33 H 11 GOOD JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA
== ASSIST by FORBES,SKYLAR

MISS JUMPER by PEEBLES,JADA 04:35
REBOUND OFF by BOSTIC,KENDALL ==
GOOD LAYUP by BOSTIC,KENDALL(in the paint) 04:29 24-33 HO9
04:19 TURNOVER by VOLKER,LEE
STEAL by BOSTIC,KENDALL 04:19
TURNOVER by BOSTIC,KENDALL 04:16
04:16 STEAL by NKUMU,ROSE
04:07 FOUL by FORBES,SKYLAR
04:07 TURNOVER by FORBES,SKYLAR
MISS JUMPER by MCKENZIE,ADALIA 03:55
REBOUND OFF by HOBBY,CAMILLE --
MISS JUMPER by RHODES,KAM'REN 03:33
03:33 BLOCK by FORBES,SKYLAR
== REBOUND DEF by HARE,MACKENZIE
03:20 TURNOVER by NKUMU,ROSE
STEAL by BOSTIC,KENDALL 03:20
GOOD JUMPER by PEEBLES,JADA(in the paint) 03:10 26-33 H7
03:10 FOUL by VOLKER,LEE
03:10 SUB OUT by NKUMU,ROSE
03:10 SUB OUT by FORBES,SKYLAR

03:10 SUB IN by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE



03:10 SUB IN by KING,JORDAN

MISS FT by PEEBLES,JADA 03:10
== REBOUND DEF by KING,JORDAN
03:10 TURNOVER by KING,JORDAN
STEAL by HOBBY,CAMILLE 03:10
03:01 FOUL by VOLKER,LEE
03:01 SUB OUT by VOLKER,LEE
03:01 SUB IN by CRACKNELL,ABBEY
GOOD LAYUP by BOSTIC,KENDALL(in the paint) 02:58 28-33 H5
ASSIST by HOBBY,CAMILLE --
02:42 MISS JUMPER by KING,JORDAN
02:38 FOUL by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
GOOD FT by PEEBLES,JADA(fastbreak) 02:38 29-33 H4
GOOD FT by PEEBLES,JADA(fastbreak) 02:38 30-33 H3
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
02:11 MISS JUMPER by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HOBBY,CAMILLE ==
MISS JUMPER by MCKENZIE,ADALIA 02:02
== REBOUND DEF by KING,JORDAN
FOUL by BOSTIC,KENDALL 01:55
01:55 SUB OUT by CRACKNELL,ABBEY
01:55 SUB IN by NKUMU,ROSE
SUB OUT by BOSTIC,KENDALL 01:55
SUB IN by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN 01:55

01:55 30-34 H4 GOOD FT by KING,JORDAN(fastbreak)
01:55 30-35 H5 GOOD FT by KING,JORDAN(fastbreak)
MISS LAYUP by HOBBY,CAMILLE(in the paint) 01:39
-- REBOUND DEF by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
01:28 30-37 H7 GOOD JUMPER by NKUMU,ROSE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by HARE,MACKENZIE

TURNOVER by HOBBY,CAMILLE 01:07
SUB OUT by MCKENZIE,ADALIA 01:07
SUB IN by DOLAN,GRETCHEN 01:07
00:52 MISS 3PTR by HARE,MACKENZIE

REBOUND DEF by HOBBY,CAMILLE ==
GOOD JUMPER by RHODES,KAM'REN 00:38 32-37 HS5
ASSIST by DOLAN,GRETCHEN ==
00:10 TURNOVER by KARLEN,LIZA
GOOD JUMPER by HOBBY,CAMILLE 00:00 34-37 H3
ASSIST by PEEBLES,JADA --

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Illinois Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Marquette

SUB OUT by RHODES,KAM'REN 10:00

SUB OUT by DOLAN,GRETCHEN 10:00

SUB OUT by HOBBY,CAMILLE 10:00

SUB IN by BRYANT,GENESIS 10:00

SUB IN by MCKENZIE,ADALIA 10:00

SUB IN by BOSTIC,KENDALL 10:00
09:48 MISS LAYUP by KING,JORDAN(in the paint)

== REBOUND OFF by TEAM

09:41 TURNOVER by NKUMU,ROSE

STEAL by BRYANT,GENESIS 09:41

MISS JUMPER by BRYANT,GENESIS(in the paint) 09:30

—= REBOUND DEF by NKUMU,ROSE
09:11 34-40 H6 GOOD 3PTR by HARE,MACKENZIE
— ASSIST by NKUMU,ROSE
GOOD JUMPER by BRYANT,GENESIS(in the paint) 08:55 36-40 H 4
ASSIST by BOSTIC,KENDALL —=
FOUL by BOSTIC,KENDALL 08:49



SUB OUT by BOSTIC,KENDALL
SUB IN by HOBBY,CAMILLE

REBOUND DEF by MCKENZIE,ADALIA
TURNOVER by MCKENZIE,ADALIA

TURNOVER by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

SUB OUT by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN
SUB IN by BOLLIN,SHAY
MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,GENESIS

REBOUND DEF by HOBBY,CAMILLE

GOOD FT by BRYANT,GENESIS
MISS FT by BRYANT,GENESIS

FOUL by BOLLIN,SHAY
SUB OUT by MCKENZIE,ADALIA
SUB IN by RHODES,KAM'REN

STEAL by HOBBY,CAMILLE

TURNOVER by HOBBY,CAMILLE

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by PEEBLES,JADA

GOOD JUMPER by PEEBLES,JADA
ASSIST by RHODES,KAM'REN

MISS JUMPER by PEEBLES,JADA(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by BOLLIN,SHAY

SUB OUT by HOBBY,CAMILLE
SUB IN by MCKENZIE,ADALIA
SUB IN by BOSTIC,KENDALL
TURNOVER by BOSTIC,KENDALL

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by BOSTIC,KENDALL(in the paint)

ASSIST by MCKENZIE,ADALIA
FOUL by BRYANT,GENESIS

08:49
08:49
08:49
08:49

04:09

03:50

03:31
03:31

36-41 H5
37-41 H4
37-44 H7
39-44 HS5
39-46 H7
39-48 H9
39-50 H 11
41-50 HO9
41-51

GOOD FT by HARE,MACKENZIE(fastbreak)
MISS FT by HARE,MACKENZIE(fastbreak)

STEAL by NKUMU,ROSE
FOUL by KING,JORDAN
TURNOVER by KING,JORDAN

STEAL by HARE,MACKENZIE
TURNOVER by NKUMU,ROSE

REBOUND DEF by HARE,MACKENZIE

MISS JUMPER by KING,JORDAN

REBOUND OFF by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

MISS LAYUP by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE(in the paint)

FOUL by KARLEN,LIZA

REBOUND DEF by KING,JORDAN

TURNOVER by KARLEN,LIZA

STEAL by KING,JORDAN
MISS JUMPER by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

REBOUND DEF by KARLEN,LIZA
GOOD 3PTR by NKUMU,ROSE
ASSIST by HARE,MACKENZIE

GOOD JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA
ASSIST by HARE,MACKENZIE

REBOUND DEF by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
GOOD JUMPER by NKUMU,ROSE(fastbreak)(in the paint)

SUB OUT by NKUMU,ROSE
SUB IN by VOLKER,LEE

STEAL by KING,JORDAN

SUB OUT by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

SUB IN by CRACKNELL,ABBEY

GOOD JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA(in the paint)
ASSIST by HARE,MACKENZIE

H 10 GOOD FT by KING,JORDAN



SUB OUT by MCKENZIE,ADALIA
SUB IN by HOBBY,CAMILLE

GOOD FT by RHODES,KAM'REN
GOOD FT by RHODES,KAM'REN

GOOD FT by HOBBY,CAMILLE
GOOD FT by HOBBY,CAMILLE

TURNOVER by BRYANT,GENESIS

STEAL by BRYANT,GENESIS

GOOII)) LAYUP by BOSTIC,KENDALL(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by PEEBLES,JADA

MISS FT by HOBBY,CAMILLE(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by HOBBY, CAMILLE(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEF by HOBBY,CAMILLE

STEAL by BRYANT,GENESIS

GOOD JUMPER by RHODES,KAM'REN(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

ASSIST by BRYANT,GENESIS

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,GENESIS

03:31
03:31
03:31
03:31
03:31
03:31
03:31
03:02
03:02
03:02
02:46

02:39
02:39
02:39
02:39
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:17
02:02
02:02
01:56
01:56

4th Play By Play

41-52 H 11 GOOD FT by KING,JORDAN

42-52 H 10
43-52 HO9
44-52 H8
45-52 H7
45-54 H9
47-54 H7
48-54 H6
50-54 H4
50-56 H6

SUB OUT by CRACKNELL,ABBEY
SUB OUT by KING,JORDAN

SUB IN by NKUMU,ROSE

SUB IN by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

FOUL by HARE,MACKENZIE

MISS 3PTR by HARE,MACKENZIE
REBOUND OFF by VOLKER,LEE
FOUL by KARLEN,LIZA
TURNOVER by KARLEN,LIZA
SUB OUT by KARLEN,LIZA

SUB IN by FORBES,SKYLAR
FOUL by NKUMU,ROSE

SUB OUT by HARE,MACKENZIE
SUB IN by KING,JORDAN
GOOD JUMPER by KING,JORDAN(in the paint)

STEAL by KING,JORDAN
TURNOVER by KING,JORDAN

MISS LAYUP by KING,JORDAN(in the paint)
FOUL by FORBES,SKYLAR

TURNOVER by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by FORBES,SKYLAR
SUB IN by KARLEN,LIZA

GOOD JUMPER by KING,JORDAN
ASSIST by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

REBOUND DEF by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

VISITORS: Illinois Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Marquette
10:00 SUB OUT by VOLKER,LEE
10:00 SUB IN by HARE,MACKENZIE
TURNOVER by BOSTIC,KENDALL 09:49
09:35 MISS 3PTR by KING,JORDAN
REBOUND DEF by RHODES,KAM'REN --
GOOD LAYUP by HOBBY,CAMILLE(in the paint) 09:23 52-56 H4
ASSIST by RHODES,KAM'REN --
09:23 FOUL by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
GOOD FT by HOBBY,CAMILLE 09:23 53-56 H3
09:06 53-58 H5 GOOD JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA



GOOD JUMPER by BOSTIC,KENDALL(in the paint)

ASSIST by RHODES,KAM'REN

FOUL by HOBBY,CAMILLE

GOOD 3PTR by BRYANT,GENESIS
ASSIST by BOSTIC,KENDALL

GOOD 3PTR by BRYANT,GENESIS
REBOUND DEF by BOSTIC,KENDALL
SUB OUT by HOBBY,CAMILLE

SUB IN by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

MISS JUMPER by BRYANT,GENESIS

REBOUND OFF by BOSTIC,KENDALL
TURNOVER by BOSTIC,KENDALL

TURNOVER by BOSTIC,KENDALL
SUB OUT by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN
SUB IN by HOBBY,CAMILLE

FOUL by BOSTIC,KENDALL
TURNOVER by BOSTIC,KENDALL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by BOSTIC,KENDALL
SUB IN by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,GENESIS

FOUL by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

SUB OUT by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN
SUB IN by BOSTIC,KENDALL

GOOD JUMPER by HOBBY,CAMILLE
ASSIST by RHODES,KAM'REN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by BRYANT,GENESIS(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by HOBBY,CAMILLE

GOOD LAYUP by HOBBY,CAMILLE(in the paint)

08:48

08:23
08:23
08:23
08:23
08:02
08:02
08:02
08:02
07:47

07:24
07:00
06:41
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:02
06:02
06:02
05:44
05:30
05:30
05:30
05:12
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:34
04:16
03:58
03:53
03:41
03:39
03:39
03:39
03:39
03:27
03:26

03:08
03:04
02:47
02:31
02:28
02:10

55-58

55-60

58-60

58-62

61-62

61-64

63-64

63-66

65-66
65-68

H3

H5

H2

H4

H1

H3

H1

H3

H1
H3

ASSIST by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

GOOD JUMPER by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
ASSIST by KARLEN,LIZA

SUB OUT by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
SUB IN by FORBES,SKYLAR

MISS 3PTR by KING,JORDAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB OUT by FORBES,SKYLAR
SUB IN by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

GOOD JUMPER by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

ASSIST by HARE,MACKENZIE

MISS 3PTR by KARLEN,LIZA

FOUL by NKUMU,ROSE

BLOCK by NKUMU,ROSE

TURNOVER by NKUMU,ROSE

GOOD JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA
ASSIST by KING,JORDAN

TURNOVER by KARLEN,LIZA

REBOUND DEF by KING,JORDAN

MISS JUMPER by KING,JORDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
MISS JUMPER by NKUMU,ROSE(in the paint)

FOUL by KARLEN,LIZA
TURNOVER by KARLEN,LIZA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

FOUL by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

MISS JUMPER by KING,JORDAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KARLEN,LIZA
GOOD LAYUP by KARLEN,LIZA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by KARLEN,LIZA
ASSIST by KING,JORDAN



MISS JUMPER by BRYANT,GENESIS(in the paint)

FOUL by HOBBY,CAMILLE
SUB OUT by HOBBY,CAMILLE
SUB IN by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

REBOUND DEF by BRYANT,GENESIS
MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,GENESIS

SUB OUT by SHOUP-HILL,BRYNN

SUB IN by HOBBY,CAMILLE

GOOD LAYUP by HOBBY,CAMILLE(in the paint)
ASSIST by BOSTIC,KENDALL

FOUL by BRYANT,GENESIS

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by BRYANT,GENESIS

FOUL by HOBBY,CAMILLE

67-68

67-69
67-70

67-71

H1

H2
H3

H4

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by KING,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
FOUL by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE
TURNOVER by HOTTINGER,FRANNIE

GOOD FT by KING,JORDAN
GOOD FT by KING,JORDAN

REBOUND DEF by KING,JORDAN

MISS FT by KING,JORDAN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by KING,JORDAN(fastbreak)



